PASCUAL

TAPAS & BAR

CARTA DE VINOS



TINTOS Copa

LAPOSTOLLE D’ALAMEL S7
Merlot. Valle de Rapel, Chile

ARZUAGA “LA PLANTA” $8

Tempranillo. Ribera del Duero, Espaiia

ARTUKE $9

Tempranillo. Rioja, Espafia

ESTANCIA PINOT NOIR $11

Pinot Noir. Paso Robles, California

MONTECILLO CRIANZA

Tempranillo. Rioja, Espafia

ROBERT MONDAVI "COASTAL" PRIVATE
SELECTION

Cabernet Sauvignon. California , USA

RAMON BILBAO, LIMITED EDITION

Tempranillo. Rioja, Espafia

ARZUAGA PAGO FLORENTINO

Cencibel. Castilla La Mancha, Espafia

DEHESA DE CARRIZAL, VINO DE PAGO

Cabernet Sauvignon. Dehesa de Carrizal, Espaiia

CLOS DE LOS SIETE
Malbec Blend. Mendoza, Argentina

RODNEY STRONG PINOT NOIR

Pinot Noir. Russian River Valley, California

ALMA FRIA, COASTAL

Pinot Noir. Sonoma Coast, California

MARQUES DE MURRIETA, RESERVA

Tempranillo. Rioja, Espafia

PUJANZA "VALDEPOLEO”

Tempranillo. Rioja, Espafia

VINA PEDROSA, CRIANZA

Tempranillo. Ribera del Duero, Espaiia

MARQUES DE RISCAL, FINCA TORREA

Tempranillo. Rioja, Espafia

PESQUERA RESERVA

Tempranillo. Ribera del Duero, Espaiia

ARZUAGA RESERVA

Tempranillo. Ribera del Duero, Espaiia

Botella

$35

$40

$42

$45

$45

$45

$49

$49

$49

$55

$58

$60

$65

$65

$68

$79

$85

$95



BLANCOS Copa

LAPOSTOLLE D’'ALAMEL $7
Sauvignon Blanc. Valle Rapel, Chile

MARQUES DE RISCAL $8

Verdejo. Rueda, Espaia.

"PULPO" ALBARINO $8

Albarifo. Rias Baixas, Espaia

BELLERUCHE ROSE, M CHAPOUTIER $9

Grenache Blend. Cétes du Rhéne, Francia

MARTIN CODAX

Albarifo. Rias Baixas, Espaia

LARA O, CLARETE ROSE

Tempranillo. Ribera del Duero, Espaiia

FRANCISCAN
Chardonnay. California, USA

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE

Grenache-Mourvedre Blend. Cétes du Provence, Francia

EL ENEMIGO

Chardonnay. Mendoza, Argentina

PAZO BARRANTES

Albarifo. Rias Baixas, Espaia

HONIG

Sauvignon Blanc. Napa Valley, California

ATTIS

Albarifo. Rias Baixas, Espaia

ALMA FRIA, COASTAL

Chardonnay. Sonoma Coast, California

LUCA

Chardonnay. Mendoza, Argentina

LAURENT-PERRIER - 375 ML
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Champagne, Francia

CAVA SEGURA VIUDAS, RESERVA HEREDAD

Macabeu, Xarel lo Blend. Catalufia, Espaiia

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT CHAMPAGNE
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Champagne, Francia

Botella

$32

$35

$39

$40

$45

$48

$49

$59

$55

$55

$58

$59

$60

$65

$75

$75

$125
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